CALDECOTT PARISH COUNCIL - Financial Summary

INCOME

Precept
PWLB Loan
VAT Refund
Rental Income
Fund Raising
Interest
TOTAL

EXPENDITURE

Clerk's Salary
Administration

RCC Streetlight Costs
LRACC Membership / Training
Internal Audit
Insurance

Village Maintenance
ICO

Dog Bin Emptying
Grass Cuting

Defib / Phonebox
CRAG Expenditure
Play Park

VAT

TOTAL

Balances

Nationwide Account

Plus Income

Minus Expenditure

TOTAL

Ringfenced

CRAG

Transparency Compliance
Play Area

TOTAL RESERVES

Prepared by............

2019/20

£ 7,251.00
3,975.00
8,122.87

552.00
5,692.62

25,593.49

2,436.30
706.23
221.13
187.12

465.97
739.94

40.00
130.00
415.00

16.25
13,532.04
8,234.21

2018/19

£ 3,550.00
208.68

525.00

1,723.01

7.44

27,124.19
1st April 2019

6,500.70

6,014.13

2,332.00
826.60
348.07
181.03

60.00
273.96
74.85
40.00
97.50
495.00
876.00
146.39

160.75

6,500.70
25,593.49
32,094.19
2712419

4,970.00

368.54
350.00
0.00

4,251.46
2220

Date ?113,}2’3 0

5,912.15
1st April 2019

6,398.72

6,398.72
6,014.13
12,412.85
5,912.15

6,500.70

400.81
350.00
1,723.01

4,027.08
Minute... ,202@’ 2\ (CB



