## **CALDECOTT PARISH COUNCIL - Financial Summary**

	2019/20	2018/19
INCOME		
Precept	£ 7,251.00	£ 3,550.00
PWLB Loan	3,975.00	*
VAT Refund	8,122.87	208.68
Rental Income	552.00	525.00
Fund Raising	5,692.62	1,723.01
Interest		7.44
TOTAL	25,593.49	6,014.13
EXPENDITURE		
Clerk's Salary	2,436.30	2,332.00
Administration	706.23	826.60
RCC Streetlight Costs	221.13	348.07
LRACC Membership / Training	187.12	181.03
Internal Audit	-	60.00
Insurance	465.97	273.96
Village Maintenance	739.94	74.85
ICO	40.00	40.00
Dog Bin Emptying	130.00	97.50
Grass Cuting	415.00	495.00
Defib / Phonebox	4 <del>-</del>	876.00
CRAG Expenditure	16.25	146.39
Play Park	13,532.04	-
VAT	8,234.21	160.75
TOTAL	27,124.19	5,912.15
Balances	1st April 2019	1st April 2019
Nationwide Account	6,500.70	6,398.72
	6,500.70	6,398.72
Plus Income	25,593.49	6,014.13
	32,094.19	12,412.85
Minus Expenditure	27,124.19	5,912.15
TOTAL	4,970.00	6,500.70
Ringfenced		
CRAG	368.54	400.61
Transparency Compliance	350.00	350.00
Play Area	0.00	1,723.01
TOTAL RESERVES	4,251.46	4,027.08
Prepared by Clerk	Date 2112/2020	Minute 2010 24 (

Date 215/2020